City of San Leandro 635 East 141h Street

San Leandro, California

Legislation Details

File #: 14-576 Version: 1 Name: Tesolution Approving ICF Contract Amendment No.
Type: Resolution - Council Status: Passed
In control: City Council
On agenda: 1/20/2015 Final action: 1/20/2015
Enactment date: 1/20/2015 Enactment#: Reso 2015-008
Title: RESOLUTION Approving Amendment No. 1 to Consulting Services Agreement with ICF Resources,

LLC to Increase the Contract Amount by $39,127 to Perform Additional Work Related to Medical
Cannabis Program Implementation

Sponsors: City Council
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/20/2015 1 City Council Adopted Pass

City of San Leandro Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

